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Time Table Assi me Table Assignments
Sr. Days Date Topic Assigned Name of the Teacher
No. oy
1. | Tuesday 13/05/2025 | Estrogen, Progesterone + Dr. Kavita Jaiswal
Contraceptive pills
2. | Wednesday 14/05/2025 | Insulin Dr. Mohini Mahatme
3. | Monday 19/05/2025 | Oral Antidiabetic Drugs Dr. Punam Gosavi
4. | Tuesday 20/05/2025 | Chemotherapy Introduction Dr. Sukant Pandit
5. | Wednesday 21/05/2025 | Sulphonamides Dr. Neha Meshram
6. | Monday 26/05/2025 | Fluoroquinolons Dr. Dharti Lokhande
7. | Tuesday 27/05/2025 | Penicillins Dr. Turankar / Dr. Bhushan Dudhe
8. | Wednesday 28/05/2025 | Cephalosporins Dr. Mrunalini Kalikar
9. | Monday 02/06/2025 | Aminoglycosides | Dr. Sukant Pandit
10.| Tuesday 03/06/2025 | Macrolides Dr. Ambika Mamde
11, Wednesday | 04/06/2025 | Tetracycline, Chloramphenicol | Dr. Neha Meshram
12.| Monday 09/06/2025 | Antileprosy Agents Dr. Bhushan Dudhe
13.| Tuesday 10/06/2025 | Anti Tuberculosis Drugs I Dr. Punam Gosavi
14.| Wednesday 11/06/2025 | Anti Tuberculosis Drugs II Dr. Mrunalini Kalikar
Further time table will be displayed after completion of this programme.
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